MALAD KANDIVLI EDUATION SOCIETY'S

THE BOMBAY SUBURBAN GRAIN DEALERS' JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS AND SCIENCE

(ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION)



FYJC ONLINE ADMISSION 2020-2021

COURSES OFFERED

SEPARATE FORM TO BE FILLED TO SEEK ADMISSION UNDER ANY SECTION OF ANY STREAM

STREAM	COLLEGE NAME	SECTION	OPTIONAL SUBJECTS
COMMERCE	THE BSGD JR. COLLEGE	AIDED	IT – MATHS (MERIT BASIS)
COMMERCE	THE BSGD JR. COLLEGE	UNAIDED	IT – MATHS
COMMERCE	THE BSGD JR. COLLEGE	SELF FINANCE	HINDI/FRENCH
ARTS	THE BSGD JR. COLLEGE	AIDED	IT(MERIT BASIS) GEOGRAPHY,SOCIOLOGY,PSYCHOLOGY
ARTS	THE BSGD JR. COLLEGE	UNAIDED	IT(MERIT BASIS) POLITICAL SCIENCE,PHILOSOPHY,LOGIC
SCIENCE	THE BSGD JR. COLLEGE	UNAIDED	IT/ELECTRONICS COMPUTER SCIENCE

FEE STRUCTURE

COMMERCE - ARTS		COMMERCE	ARTS	SCIENCE
AIDED		UNAIDED	UNAIDED	UNAIDED
GIRLS	BOYS	GIRLS & BOYS	GIRLS & BOYS	GIRLS & BOYS
5350.00	5680.00	18300.00	9350.00	21900.00

NB:-SUBJECT FEES TO BE PAID AFTER COMPLETION OF THE ADMISSION PROCESS

LINK FOR FYJC APPLICATION FORM:

https://enrolonline.mastersofterp.in/CollegeHome/Index/bsgd

SCHEDULE FOR QUOTA ADMISSION/ ZERO ROUND (MINORITY & INHOUSE)

DATE	TIME	QUOTA ADMISSION PROCESS DETAILS
13-08-2020	5.00 AM	ONLINE ADMISSION FORM FILLING AND SUBMISSION
ТО	то	
18-08-2020	5.00 PM	
19-08-2020	5.00 PM	DECLARATION OF FIRST MERIT LIST
20-08-2020	5.00 AM	ONLINE CONFIRMATION OF ADMISSION & ONLINE FEE
&	то	PAYMENT
22-08-2020	5.00 PM	
		INHOUSE ADMISSIONS WILL BE DONE BETWEEN 13.08.2020
		AND 22.08.2020 ONLY
		MINORITY ADMISSIONS, IF SEAT ARE VACANT, WILL BE
		CONTINUED WITH GENERAL ROUNDS

NB: - MERIT LISTS AND FEES PAYMENT GUIDELINES WILL BE UPLOADED ON COLLEGE WEBSITE

WWW.NKC.AC.IN/ADMISSION PORTAL

AFTER CHECKING THE MERIT LIST PROCEED TO

LINK FOR ADMISSION: https://cims.mastersofterp.in/

SCANNED COPIES OF THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS TO BE UPLOADED WITH DULY COMPLETED ADMISSION FORMS

- 1. ONLINE ADMISSION FORM PART 1 & PART 2.
- 2. SSC MARKSHEET
- 3. SSC LEAVING CERTIFICATE
- 4. UNDERTAKING FROM ADMISSION PORTAL
- 5. MINORITY CERTIFICATE/AFFIDAVIT/UNDERTAKING
- 6. AADHAAR CARD

EMAIL ID FOR QUERIES of FYJC APPLICATION AND ADMISSION ONLY : fyjcadm@nkc.ac.in

(KINDLY MENTION STUDENT NAME, COURSE APPLIED, MOBILE NUMBER IN AN EMAIL)